
 

 
BRIHANMUMBAI 
Dy

Tender document No 
Name of Organization 
Subject 

Cost of Tender 
Cost of E-Tender (Estimated cost)  
Bid Security deposit / EMD 
Date of issue and sale of tender 
Last date & time for sale of tender 
Receipt of Bid Security Deposit & 
Submission  of   Packet  A,   B & 
Packet C (Online) 
Pre-Bid Meeting 
Opening of Packet A & B 
Opening of Packet C 

Address for communication 

Venue for opening of bid 

Contact person Name 
Telephone (Office) 
Mobile No. 
E-mail ID 
Website 

 
 

BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
E-Tender Notice Dy.H.E.(Const.)/W.S.-9/1/2021-22 dtd-: 17.10.2022

 7200036273 
 Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation (Hydraulic Engineer’s Dept.)
HE-C-WS-IMPROV-07Proposal for Replacement of Old Pali Inlet 
of PHR of size 750>600 from Junction of S.V. road & Hill road to 
Junction of Khar Pali road and Ambedkar road in H/West ward.
 Rs. 12,272 /- [Rs.10,400/- + 18 % GST (9 % CGST + 9 % SGST)]

  Rs.16,24,38,539/- 
 Rs.16,24,400/- 
 20/10/2022 from 11.00 Hrs. 

  02/11/2022 up to 12.00 Hrs. 
 02/11/2022 up to 16.00 Hrs 

28/10/2022 after 15.00 Hrs. Onwards in conference room of 
Hydraulic Engineer, Municipal Engineering Hub Building, First 
Floor, Dr. E. Mozes Road, Worli, Mumbai-400018
 03/11/2022 after 16.30 Hrs. Onwards
 10/11/2022 after 15.00 Hrs. Onwards 
Office of Executive Engineer Water Works (Const.) W.S, Hydraulic 
Engineer's Department, C.T.S. No. 309/5, C- Wing, Sadbhav Excel 
Estate Soc., Opp. Patel Petrol Pump, Govindji Shroff Road, Off S.V.
Road, Goregaon (West) Mumbai - 400104. 
Office of Executive Engineer Water Works (Const.) W.S, Hydraulic 
Engineer's Department, C.T.S. No. 309/5, C- Wing, Sadbhav Excel 
Estate Soc., Opp. Patel Petrol Pump, Govindji Shroff Road, Off 
S.V.Road, Goregaon (West) Mumbai - 400104
 Shri. Shantaram S. Rane 
 Executive Engineer Water Works (Construction)W.S.
 022-28791245 
 +91-9967720915 
 eewwconstws.he@mcgm.gov.in 
 http://portal.mcgm.gov.in 

Hydraulic 

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION  
.10.2022 

(Hydraulic Engineer’s Dept.) 
Proposal for Replacement of Old Pali Inlet 

of PHR of size 750>600 from Junction of S.V. road & Hill road to 
Junction of Khar Pali road and Ambedkar road in H/West ward. 

+ 18 % GST (9 % CGST + 9 % SGST)] 

after 15.00 Hrs. Onwards in conference room of 
Hydraulic Engineer, Municipal Engineering Hub Building, First 

400018 
Onwards 

 
Office of Executive Engineer Water Works (Const.) W.S, Hydraulic 

Wing, Sadbhav Excel 
Estate Soc., Opp. Patel Petrol Pump, Govindji Shroff Road, Off S.V. 
Office of Executive Engineer Water Works (Const.) W.S, Hydraulic 

Wing, Sadbhav Excel 
Estate Soc., Opp. Patel Petrol Pump, Govindji Shroff Road, Off 

400104. 
Executive Engineer Water Works (Construction)W.S. 

 

  Sd/- 
ydraulic Engineer 

 
 
 
 
 
  



 
बृहÛमुंबई महानगरपािलका 

ई-िनǐवदा सूचना 
उप.जल.अिभ.(बाधं.)/ प.उ.- 9/1 / 2021-22 ǐद. 17.10.2022 

िनǐवदा Đमाकं 7200036273 
 

खाते बृहÛमुंबई महानगरपािलका  (जल अिभयतंा खाते) 
उप ǐवभाग उपजलअिभयतंा(बाधंकामे) 
ǐवषय HE-C-WS-IMPROV-07 एच/ पिƱम ǐवभागातील एस. िåह. रोड जÈंशन आिण 

ǐहल रोडपासून ते खार पालȣ रोड जÈंशन आिण आबंेडकर रोड पयɍत 750>600 िम. 
मी. åयासाची जुनी पालȣ इनलेट बदलणे. 

ई-िनǐवदचेी ǐकंमत Rs.12,272/- (Rs.10,400+ 18% GST (9% CGST + 9%SGST)  
कामाची अदंािजत रÈकम ǽ. प.ै ǽ.16,24,38,539.00 
िनǐवदचेी सरु¢ा अनामत रÈकम/ ईसारा 
अनामत रÈकम ǽ. प.ै 

Ǿ.16,24,400.00 
ई-िनǐवदचेी ǐवĐȧचा ǐदनांक ǐदनांक 20/10/2022 पासून वेळ सकाळी 11.00 वाजपेासून 
ई-िनǐवदा ǐवĐȧचा अिंतम ǐदनाकं व वेळ ǐदनांक 02/11/2022पयɍत वेळ दपुारȣ 12.00 वाजपेयɍत 
सरु¢ा अनामत रÈकमेचा भरणा व िनǐवदा 
पाǐकट अ,ब आिण क सादर करÖयाचा 
अिंतम ǐदनांक व वेळ (ऑनलाईन) 

ǐदनांक 02/11/2022 वेळ दपुारȣ 16.00 वाजेपयɍत 

िनǐवदा पूव[ बठैकȧच ेǐठकाण ǐदनांक 28/10/2022 रोजी दपुारȣ 15.00 वाजता जलअिभयतंा यांÍया काया[लयातील 
समेंलन क¢, इिंजिनअरȣगं हब इमारत, पǐहला मजला, डॉ.ई.मोझेस रोड, वरळी, 
मुबंई-400018. 

िनǐवदा पाǐकट अ व ब उघडÖयाचा ǐदनांक व 
वेळ 

ǐदनांक 03/11/2022 वेळ दपुारȣ 16.30 वाजेनतंर 

िनǐवदा पाǐकट क उघडÖयाचा ǐदनांक व वेळ ǐदनांक 10/11/2022 वेळ दपुारȣ 15.00 वाजेनतंर 
सपंक[  काया[लय काय[कारȣ अिभयतंा जलकामे (बा)ं पिƱम उपनगरे 

सी.टȣ.एस.Đ. 309/5, मौजे पहाडी गांव,सी ǐवगं, सदभाव एÈसले इèटेट सोसायटȣ, 
गोǐवदंजी Įॉफ रोड, एस åहȣ रोड निजक, गोरगेांव (प.) मुबंई-400 104. 

िनǐवदा उघडÖयाचे ǐठकाण काय[कारȣ अिभयतंा जलकामे (बा)ं पिƱम उपनगरे 
सी.टȣ.एस.Đ. 309/5, मौजे पहाडी गांव,सी ǐवगं, सदभाव एÈसले इèटेट सोसायटȣ, 
गोǐवदंजी Įॉफ रोड, एस åहȣ रोड निजक, गोरगेांव (प.) मुबंई-400 104. 

सपंक[  अिधकारȣ: नाव Įी. शांताराम िस. राणे ,  
काय[कारȣ अिभयतंा जलकामे (बाधंकामे) पिƱम उपनगर े

दरुÚवनी(काया[लयीन) 022 -28791245 
मोबाईल Đमाकं +91-9967720915 
ई-मेलपƣा eewwconstws.he@mcgm.gov.in 
सकेंतèथळ http://portal.mcgm.gov.in 

  
 

     सही/- 
जलअिभयतंा 


